NAME
Martin Myers
Oliver Durovic
Bryce Blandford-Corp
Bruce Taylor
Anthony Boyle
Ross Oaten
William Elsworthy
Charlie Baker
Luke Westbrook
Steven Marshall
Jordan O'Donnell
Paul Colsell
Michael Smith
Neil Rogers
James Graves-Morris
Tim Baker
Terry Palfrey
Graham Mcleod
Kevin Caple
Eric Charles
John Woodbridge
Jeremy Grant
Graham Davie
Andrew Smith
lan Reed
David Grundy
Timothy Manhire
Teddy Taylor

Adam Nash

#

EE88811

EE132927

EE128752

EE142616

EE101755

EE142710

EE140742

EE122110

EE135769

EE117299

EE130298

EE141498

EE147724

EE85238

EE146260

EE116425

EE95581

EE24969

EE145625

EE127257

EE91089

EE107576

EE3639

EE106306

EE99292

EE47236

EE92886

EE144727

EE140757

COUNTY
Wales
Devon
Somerset
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Wiltshire
Cornwall
Somerset
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Dorset
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Devon

Hampshire

%

100.00

93.00

91.00

88.00

88.00

87.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

82.00

81.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

77.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT PTS

100

93

91

88

88

87

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

84

83

83

82

81

80

80

80

79

78

78

78

77

CLASS

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

CATEGORY
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Junior, Mens

Senior, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-myers/78769
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-durovic/31152
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryce-blandford-corp/27017
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-taylor/109170
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-boyle/1666
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ross-oaten/109301
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-elsworthy/106421
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-baker/20703
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/luke-westbrook/99717
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-marshall/16261
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jordan-odonnell/28532
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-smith/116902
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/neil-rogers/75325
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/james-graves-morris/114761
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tim-baker/15470
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/terry-palfrey/85194
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-mcleod/33322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-caple/113768
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eric-charles/25574
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-woodbridge/80955
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jeremy-grant/7131
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-davie/35434
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-smith/5921
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-grundy/38101
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/timothy-manhire/82638
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/teddy-taylor/112408
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/adam-nash/106442

Justin Taylor

Bryan Warne

John Stevens

Andy Bryne

Mike Smith

Eddie O'Neill
Andrew Atkinson
Charlie Jefferies
Russ Perkin

Wayne Taylor
Steve Prescott
Dion Shoemark
Wilfred Curtis
Mark Baker

Jim Martin
Stephen Eldridge
Lawrence Henderson
Tracey McLeod
Trevor Bryden

Nick Jones

Lee Dixon

Rodney Greenslade
Michael Coutanche
Shayne Grierson
Abbie Coutanche
William Greenslade
Matthew Cusens
Darren Frisby
Stuart Dawson

Ash Walters

EE144775

EE82384

EE147760

EE122711

EE47507

EE145787

EE137384

EE127784

EE145991

EE148759

EE114931

EE129526

EE36619

EE111489

EE144787

EE60890

EE136793

EE141816

EE92266

EE148038

EE31974

EE135155

EE147115

EE147952

EE147072

EE135156

EE141496

EE147352

EE133501

EE148657

Devon

Cornwall

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Dorset

Somerset

Somerset

Dorset

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Dorset

Devon

Dorset

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

76.00

74.00

74.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

70.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

68.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

64.00

64.00

63.00

63.00

62.00

60.00

60.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

76

74

74

73

73

73

73

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

70

69

69

69

68

67

67

66

66

64

64

63

63

62

60

60

C*

Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Ladies
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/justin-taylor/112465
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryan-warne/72606
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-stevens/116957
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andy-bryne/21257
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mike-smith/38189
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-atkinson/101720
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-jefferies/26082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/russ-perkin/114299
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/wayne-taylor/118573
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steve-prescott/14072
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dion-shoemark/27771
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/wilfred-curtis/35477
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark--baker/10840
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-martin/112481
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-eldridge/63322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lawrence-henderson/100983
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tracey-mcleod/107964
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nick-jones/117392
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lee-dixon/34554
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodney-greenslade/98067
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-coutanche/115999
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/shayne-grierson/117278
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/abbie-coutanche/115942
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-greenslade/98068
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/matthew-cusens/107540
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-frisby/116329
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-dawson/31727
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ash-walters/118444

Don Florin

Martyn Portsmouth
Martin Ashburner-Hall
Jeremy Newsam

Liam Bryden

EE148206

EE147607

EE145902

EE146563

EE148723

Cornwall

Somerset

Somerset

Devon

Devon

60.00

57.00

55.00

55.00

54.00

100

100

100

100

100

60

57

55

55

54

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition

Targets Only


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/don-florin/117723
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-portsmouth/116745
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-ashburner-hall/114166
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jeremy-newsam/115181
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/liam-bryden/118521

