NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Martin Myers	EE88811	Wales	100.00	100	100		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Oliver Durovic	EE132927	Devon	93.00	100	93		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryce Blandford-Corp	EE128752	Somerset	91.00	100	91		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Taylor	EE142616	Cornwall	88.00	100	88		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Anthony Boyle	EE101755	Devon	88.00	100	88		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Ross Oaten	EE142710	Devon	87.00	100	87		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
William Elsworthy	EE140742	Devon	86.00	100	86		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Baker	EE122110	Devon	86.00	100	86		AA	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Luke Westbrook	EE135769	Devon	86.00	100	86		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steven Marshall	EE117299	Cornwall	86.00	100	86		А	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Jordan O'Donnell	EE130298	Wiltshire	86.00	100	86		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	85.00	100	85		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Smith	EE147724	Somerset	85.00	100	85		С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Neil Rogers	EE85238	Devon	85.00	100	85		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
James Graves-Morris	EE146260	Devon	84.00	100	84		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Tim Baker	EE116425	Devon	84.00	100	84		AAA	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Terry Palfrey	EE95581	Devon	84.00	100	84		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Graham Mcleod	EE24969	Devon	83.00	100	83		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Kevin Caple	EE145625	Devon	83.00	100	83		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eric Charles	EE127257	Dorset	82.00	100	82		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Woodbridge	EE91089	Devon	81.00	100	81		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jeremy Grant	EE107576	Devon	80.00	100	80		В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Graham Davie	EE3639	Devon	80.00	100	80		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Andrew Smith	EE106306	Devon	80.00	100	80		С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
lan Reed	EE99292	Devon	79.00	100	79		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
David Grundy	EE47236	Devon	78.00	100	78		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Timothy Manhire	EE92886	Cornwall	78.00	100	78		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Teddy Taylor	EE144727	Devon	78.00	100	78		А	Junior, Mens	Competition
Adam Nash	EE140757	Hampshire	77.00	100	77		С	Senior, Mens	Competition

Justin Taylor	EE144775	Devon	76.00	100	76	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryan Warne	EE82384	Cornwall	74.00	100	74	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
John Stevens	EE147760	Cornwall	74.00	100	74	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Andy Bryne	EE122711	Somerset	73.00	100	73	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mike Smith	EE47507	Devon	73.00	100	73	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	73.00	100	73	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew Atkinson	EE137384	Devon	73.00	100	73	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Charlie Jefferies	EE127784	Devon	71.00	100	71	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Russ Perkin	EE145991	Devon	71.00	100	71	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Wayne Taylor	EE148759		71.00	100	71	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steve Prescott	EE114931	Devon	71.00	100	71	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Dion Shoemark	EE129526	Dorset	71.00	100	71	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Wilfred Curtis	EE36619	Somerset	71.00	100	71	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Mark Baker	EE111489	Somerset	71.00	100	71	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jim Martin	EE144787	Dorset	70.00	100	70	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stephen Eldridge	EE60890	Devon	69.00	100	69	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lawrence Henderson	EE136793	Somerset	69.00	100	69	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Tracey McLeod	EE141816	Devon	69.00	100	69	С	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	68.00	100	68	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Nick Jones	EE148038	Cornwall	67.00	100	67	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lee Dixon	EE31974	Devon	67.00	100	67	А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Rodney Greenslade	EE135155	Devon	66.00	100	66	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Coutanche	EE147115	Dorset	66.00	100	66	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Shayne Grierson	EE147952	Devon	64.00	100	64	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Abbie Coutanche	EE147072	Dorset	64.00	100	64	С	Colt, Ladies	Competition
William Greenslade	EE135156	Devon	63.00	100	63	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Matthew Cusens	EE141496	Cornwall	63.00	100	63	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Darren Frisby	EE147352	Somerset	62.00	100	62	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Dawson	EE133501	Devon	60.00	100	60	В	Senior, Mens	Competition

Don Florin	EE148206	Cornwall	60.00	100	60	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martyn Portsmouth	EE147607	Somerset	57.00	100	57	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Martin Ashburner-Hall	EE145902	Somerset	55.00	100	55	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Jeremy Newsam	EE146563	Devon	55.00	100	55	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Liam Bryden	EE148723	Devon	54.00	100	54	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only